Factors Affecting Memory
Requirements for IIoT Applications
Why SMART DuraMemory for
IIoT Applications?
• Exponential growth of endpoint data creation
• Increasing need for localized IIoT data processing to
minimize high bandwidth data transmission needs
• Significant need for high reliability in harsher operating

• Remote monitoring and control
• Employee and environmental safety
DDR5 Ordering Information
288-PIN - DDR5 VLP RDIMM
SMART Part Number Density Height (mm) Module Config Device Config Speed Voltage Temp
SR4G8RD5285MAV 32GB 18.75 4Gb x80 2Gx8 4800MT/s 1.1V 0°C to +70°C
SR4G8RD5285SBV 32GB 18.75 4Gb x80 2Gx8 4800MT/s 1.1V 0°C to +70°C
SR4G8RD5285HAV 32GB 18.75 4Gb x80 2Gx8 4800MT/s 1.1V 0°C to +70°C
262-PIN - DDR5 Non-ECC SODIMM
SMART Part Number Density Height (mm) Module Config. Device Type Speed Voltage Temperature
SRI4G6SO5285-SB 32GB 30.00 4Gb x64 2Gx8 4800MT/s 1.1V -40°C to +85°C
SR4G6SO5285-SB 32GB 30.00 4Gb x64 2Gx8 4800MT/s 1.1V 0°C to +70°C
SRI2G6SO5285-SB 16GB 30.00 2Gb x64 2Gx8 4800MT/s 1.1V -40°C to +85°C
SR2G6SO5285-SB 16GB 30.00 2Gb x64 2Gx8 4800MT/s 1.1V 0°C to +70°C
SRI1G6SO5165-SB 8GB 30.00 1Gb x64 1Gx16 4800MT/s 1.1V -40°C to +85°C
SR1G6SO5165-SB 8GB 30.00 1Gb x64 1Gx16 4800MT/s 1.1V 0°C to +70°C
262-PIN - DDR5 ECC SODIMM
SMART Part Number Density Height (mm) Module Config. Device Type Speed Voltage Temperature
SR6G6SO5385SB 48GB 30.00 6Gb x64 3Gx8 4800MT/s 1.1V 0°C to +70°C
SR4G6SO5285SB 32GB 30.00 4Gb x64 2Gx8 4800MT/s 1.1V 0°C to +70°C
SRI4G6SO5285-SB 32GB 30.00 4Gb x64 2Gx8 4800MT/s 1.1V -40°C to +85°C
SR4G6SO5285-SB 32GB 30.00 4Gb x64 2Gx8 4800MT/s 1.1V 0°C to +70°C
SR3G6SO5385SB 24GB 30.00 3Gb x64 3Gx8 4800MT/s 1.1V 0°C to +70°C
SR2G6SO5285SB 16GB 30.00 2Gb x64 2Gx8 4800MT/s 1.1V 0°C to +70°C
SRI2G6SO5285-SB 16GB 30.00 2Gb x64 2Gx8 4800MT/s 1.1V -40°C to +85°C
SR2G6SO5285-SB 16GB 30.00 2Gb x64 2Gx8 4800MT/s 1.1V 0°C to +70°C
SRI1G6SO5165-SB 8GB 30.00 1Gb x64 1Gx16 4800MT/s 1.1V -40°C to +85°C
SR1G6SO5165-SB 8GB 30.00 1Gb x64 1Gx16 4800MT/s 1.1V 0°C to +70°C
288-PIN - DDR5 Non-ECC UDIMM
SMART Part Number Density Height (mm) Module Config. Device Type Speed Voltage Temperature
SRI4G6UD5285-SB 32GB 31.25 4Gb x64 2Gx8 4800MT/s 1.1V 0°C to +70°C
SRI2G6UD5285-SB 16GB 31.25 2Gb x64 2Gx8 4800MT/s 1.1V -40°C to +85°C
SRI1G6UD5165-SB 8GB 31.25 1Gb x64 1Gx16 4800MT/s 1.1V -40°C to +85°C
288-PIN - DDR5 ECC UDIMM
SMART Part Number Density Height (mm) Module Config. Device Type Speed Voltage Temperature
SR4G7UD5285-SB 32GB 31.25 4Gb x72 2Gx8 4800MT/s 1.1V 0°C to +70°C
SR4G7UD5285SB 32GB 31.25 4Gb x72 2Gx8 4800MT/s 1.1V 0°C to +70°C
SRI2G7UD5285SB 16GB 31.25 2Gb x72 2Gx8 4800MT/s 1.1V -40°C to +85°C
288-PIN - DDR5 ECC VLP UDIMM
SMART Part Number Density Height (mm) Module Config Device Config Speed Voltage Temp
SR4G7UD5288MDV 32GB 18.75 4Gb x72 2Gx8 5600MT/s 1.1V 0°C to +70°C
SRI4G7UD5285SBV 32GB 18.75 4Gb x72 2Gx8 4800MT/s 1.1V -40°C to +85°C
SR4G7UD5285SBV 32GB 18.75 4Gb x72 2Gx8 4800MT/s 1.1V 0°C to +70°C
SRI2G7UD5285SBV 16GB 18.75 2Gb x72 2Gx8 4800MT/s 1.1V -40°C to +85°C
SR2G7UD5285SBV 16GB 18.75 2Gb x72 2Gx8 4800MT/s 1.1V 0°C to +70°C
DDR4 Ordering Information
288-PIN - DDR4 RDIMM